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Women / 4 / Jr. B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Presley Raymond177
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.700 9.4509.350 37.550
1 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Allison Jones231
Texas East

9.025 9.450 9.3259.325 37.125
2 2 5 4T 2 

2 

Bernice Cruz313
Metroplex

8.900 9.400 9.3509.425 37.075
4 3 3 3 3 

3 

Rebaecca Kreck279
Zenith

8.600 8.975 9.4509.575 36.600
10 5 1 1T 4T

4T

Kathryn Bauroth129
Eagle Gym

8.950 9.350 8.7509.550 36.600
3 4 2 11T 4T

4T

Lyla Hargrove323
Iarov Elite

8.700 8.550 9.3259.175 35.750
7T 7T 8 4T 6 

6 

Phoebe Amsler268
Zenith

8.800 8.500 9.1009.150 35.550
5T 9 9 8 7 

7 

Olivia Hastings248
WOGA

8.800 8.400 9.2508.925 35.375
5T 10 12 6 8 

8 

Aubri Mitchell311
Metroplex

8.650 8.375 9.0009.225 35.250
9 11 7 9 9 

9 

Maya Strijnev137
Golden Grip

8.300 8.600 9.1509.000 35.050
12T 6 11 7 10 

10 

Landry Gaiser242
United Elite

8.450 8.550 8.7009.275 34.975
11 7T 6 13 11 

11 

Sophie Mejan270
Zenith

8.700 8.100 8.0508.800 33.650
7T 13 13 17 12 

12 

Claire Kelly236
United Elite

8.100 8.150 8.4508.500 33.200
14 12 14 16 13 

13 

Kenley Karr245
WOGA

7.425 7.900 8.7509.025 33.100
17 14 10 11T 14 

14 

Lina Fahmy194
Precision

7.600 7.700 8.8008.475 32.575
16 15 15 10 15 

15 

Morgan Sparks214
Rogue

8.300 7.350 8.6008.300 32.550
12T 16 16 15 16 

16 

Caitlyn Russell216
Rogue

7.800 7.000 8.6508.100 31.550
15 17 17 14 17 

17 
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